
Judge's Signatures

Level 3 State Championship 
Meet Results
Nov 23-24, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/23/2013 11:45 AM

Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden  King 1037
Peninsula

9.400 9.000 9.3508.900 36.650
2 2T 5T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Buenaflor1032
Pacific West

9.450 9.050 8.7259.275 36.500
1 1 1 8 2 

2 

Zella  Harper 1010
CSC - Great Oaks

9.350 9.000 9.0008.600 35.950
3T 2T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Tiana Osuna1001
Airborne

9.225 8.950 9.0008.550 35.725
7 4 9T 3T 4 

4 

Piper Bertani1056
West Valley

9.000 8.250 8.8509.250 35.350
11T 8 2 7 5 

5 

Triksi Gabrielson1046
San Mateo

9.250 7.825 9.1509.050 35.275
5T 13 4 2 6 

6 

Chloe  Sills 1007
CCGI

9.175 8.550 8.5758.600 34.900
8 6 7T 9T 7 

7 

Kate  Rosson 1005
CCGI

9.350 7.875 8.4509.075 34.750
3T 11 3 11 8 

8 

Skyler Uribe1026
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 8.575 7.9508.900 34.675
5T 5 5T 14 9 

9 

Juliana Nunez1024
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 7.850 8.8758.100 33.825
11T 12 13 6 10 

10 

Elizabeth Evans1013
CSC - Race

9.150 7.450 8.9007.950 33.450
9 15 14 5 11 

11 

Peyton Bedrosian1018
Cal Gold

8.550 8.450 8.0008.400 33.400
15 7 12 12T 12 

12 

Mikayla Davidson1044
Rising Star

9.050 7.950 8.5757.725 33.300
10 9 15 9T 13 

13 

Erin Robke1017
CSC - Race

8.750 7.900 8.0008.550 33.200
13 10 9T 12T 14 

14 

Kaitlynn Reese1030
Gymstars Modesto

8.600 7.600 7.9008.500 32.600
14 14 11 15 15 

15 
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